I CAPACITORS
Part Numbering System
Code
Type
Cspacitor E
Conductive Polymer s
Code
2 3
WH W H
CD11GE G E
CD11GES G x
CD11GAS G w
CD11GHS G s
NR N R
PZ P z
( Size
IPD
(mm)
L
(mm)
4 c 5
5 D 7
6.3 E 11
8 F 12
10 G 16
11 H 20
12 J 25
12.5 w 30
13 K 35
14 x 40
16 L 46
18 M 50
19 z 60
20 N 80
22 100
25 P 115
30 Q 120
35 R 130
40 Y 140
51.6 s 160
64.3 T 200
76.9 U 220
91 v 238
100 A 250
t
( Voltage
Code
(V..) 4 5
Tol. Code
(%)
2.5 E
3 D -10-+10 K
4 G
6.3 J -20-+20 M
6.8 c
7 Q -10-+30 Q
7.5 A
10 A -10-+20 V
12 T
16 c
A
25 E
35 v
-5-+20 c
40 G B
50 H
63 -5-+5 D
80 B
100 K E
120 2 B
160 2 c F
180 2